EDS-208A
MOXA_8 口工業交換機
產品說明
EDS- 208A/205A 系列是入門級 8 口或 5 口工業以太網交換機，支持 IEEE802.3/802.3u/802.3x，
10/100M，全/半雙工，MDI /MDI-X 自適應 RJ45 端口。EDS-208A/205A 系列交換機提供兩路 9.6~60
VDC，18~30VAC 冗餘電源輸入，可以同時連接到直流或者交流電源。此外 EDS-208A/205A 交換
機可以在-10~60 °C 的溫度下工作具有 IP30 防護等級，適合任何工業環境。 EDS-208A/205A 具有
撥碼開關，可以啟用或者禁用廣播風暴保護功能，為不同的工業應用提供另外一種靈活的解決方

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100BaseT(X) Ports
RJ45 Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-Mode, SC
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-Mode, ST
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Single-Mode, SC
Connector
Operating Temp.
EDS-205A 5 – – – -10 to 60°C
EDS-205A-T 5 – – – -40 to 75°C
EDS-205A-M-SC 4 1 – – -10 to 60°C
EDS-205A-M-SC-T 4 1 – – -40 to 75°C
EDS-205A-M-ST 4 – 1 – -10 to 60°C
EDS-205A-M-ST-T 4 – 1 – -40 to 75°C
EDS-205A-S-SC 4 – – 1 -10 to 60°C
EDS-205A-S-SC-T 4 – – 1 -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Power Supplies
DR-120-24 120W/2.5A DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 88 to 132 VAC or 176 to 264 VAC input by
switch, or 248 to 370 VDC input, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
DR-4524 45W/2A DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC or 120 to 370 VDC input, -10 to 50°
C operating temperature
DR-75-24 75W/3.2A DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC or 120 to 370 VDC input, -10 to
60°C operating temperature
MDR-40-24 DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply with 40W/1.7A, 85 to 264 VAC, or 120 to 370 VDC input, -20 to 70°C
operating temperature
MDR-60-24 DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply with 60W/2.5A, 85 to 264 VAC, or 120 to 370 VDC input, -20 to 70°C
operating temperature
Wall-Mounting Kits
WK-30 Wall-mounting kit, 2 plates, 4 screws, 40 x 30 x 1 mm
WK-46 Wall-mounting kit, 2 plates, 8 screws, 46.5 x 66.8 x 1 mm
Rack-Mounting Kits
RK-4U 19-inch rack-mounting kit
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jan 30, 2019.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
EDS-208A Series
8-port compact unmanaged Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• 10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector), 100BaseFX (multi/single-mode, SC or ST
connector)

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100BaseT(X) Ports
RJ45 Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-Mode, SC
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-Mode, ST
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Single-Mode, SC
Connector
Operating Temp.
EDS-208A 8 – – – -10 to 60°C
EDS-208A-T 8 – – – -40 to 75°C
EDS-208A-M-SC 7 1 – – -10 to 60°C
EDS-208A-M-SC-T 7 1 – – -40 to 75°C
EDS-208A-M-ST 7 – 1 – -10 to 60°C
EDS-208A-M-ST-T 7 – 1 – -40 to 75°C
EDS-208A-MM-SC 6 2 – – -10 to 60°C
EDS-208A-MM-SC-T 6 2 – – -40 to 75°C
EDS-208A-MM-ST 6 – 2 – -10 to 60°C
EDS-208A-MM-ST-T 6 – 2 – -40 to 75°C
EDS-208A-S-SC 7 – – 1 -10 to 60°C
EDS-208A-S-SC-T 7 – – 1 -40 to 75°C
EDS-208A-SS-SC 6 – – 2 -10 to 60°C
EDS-208A-SS-SC-T 6 – – 2 -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Power Supplies
DR-120-24 120W/2.5A DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 88 to 132 VAC or 176 to 264 VAC input by
switch, or 248 to 370 VDC input, -10 to 60°C operating temperature